TeXVIKO €VTUTIO TPOLOVTOG

WXP2213

WXP2213

GALLERY MAAIZIO 3x2 XT. OPIZONTIO BRONZE LEAF
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MpoTuna

Evpwnalikn odnyia WEEE

Acpdaiela
Avtoxn og kpovon IK

Aeiktng npootaoiag IP

ZuvBiKEG Xpriong

Oeppokpacia AetToupyiag

AnoBnkeuon / BeppoKpaciag HETAPOPAg

TavTomoinon

Ebpog
Ybhotaon

KOUMEVO

HmpoUT{LvO PLviplopa
RAL 3012 - Beige red
MAQOTIKO / pETalAo

pat

BoupTolopgvo

9,3 mm
88 mm
234 mm

OptZovtia

Aev 10 apopd

05
P21

-10..35°C
-10..50 °C
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